
Riffel, 50m - Mesterskab BK1
1 130945 Nicklas Binder Ganløse Skytteforening 200/12 199/12 399/24
2 128745 Mikkel Thomsen Ganløse Skytteforening 199/14 199/14 398/28
3 114370 Carl-Emil Asmussen Frederikssund 200/12 198/14 398/26
4 136990 Tobias Felix Andersen Ølstykke Skytteforening 198/06 198/08 396/14
5 120507 Lars Illum Andersen Frederikssund 195/06 196/08 391/14
6 120510 Mads Illum Andersen Frederikssund 194/04 193/02 387/06

Riffel, 50m - Mesterskab BK2
1 130515 Mads Falk Sjelle Ølstykke Skytteforening 193/04 190/05 383/09

Riffel, 50m - Mesterskab BK3
1 134104 Elias Hold Mørkenborg Frederikssund 195/06 194/05 389/11
2 144423 Magnus B. Pedersen Ganløse Skytteforening 197/07 192/05 389/12
3 143258 Mads Bredahl Frederikssund 188/03 187/02 375/05
4 139442 Noah Misfeldt Kvist- Ganløse Skytteforening 171/01 185/05 356/06

Riffel, 50m - Mesterskab J1
1 126856 Andreas Zeeberg Helsinge S&i - Skytteafd. 200/09 200/16 400/25
2 134941 Siv Hegelund Ganløse Skytteforening 199/14 200/13 399/27
3 118779 Kasper Illum Andersen Frederikssund 196/06 194/09 390/15

Riffel, 50m - Mesterskab J2
1 135719 Frederik Otte Ganløse Skytteforening 199/09 198/12 397/21
2 130503 Pauline Alling Dauglykke Skytteforening 198/12 198/11 396/23
3 138606 Ditte-Marie Dahlgren Ganløse Skytteforening 196/06 196/06 392/12
4 112084 Dicte Møller Frederikssund 198/07 193/06 391/13
5 135026 Jakob Iwanouw Frederikssund 193/06 194/05 387/11
6 105675 Victor Milter Jensen Frederikssund 194/05 191/03 385/08
7 142450 Cecilie Deichmann Ganløse Skytteforening 189/01 188/04 377/05
8 126084 Tobias Lund Ølstykke Skytteforening 186/05 185/02 371/07

Riffel, 50m - Mesterskab ST2
1 128348 Linas Zvirblis Blovstrød SG&I - 193/05 197/04 390/09

Riffel, 50m - Mesterskab ST3
1 121937 Rasmus Andersen Frederikssund 179/05 189/08 368/13

Riffel, 50m - Mesterskab SE1
1 104699 Henning Pries Helsinge S&i - Skytteafd. 196/07 197/06 393/13
2 61327 Poul Henrik Brandt Frederikssund 194/07 198/09 392/16
3 71763 viggo jørgensen Helsinge S&i - Skytteafd. 196/13 192/05 388/18
4 61802 Peder Pilgaard Frederikssund 195/05 192/04 387/09
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5 65179 Bjørn Klaus Nath Nielsen Helsinge S&i - Skytteafd. 189/05 188/03 377/08

Riffel, 50m - Mesterskab Å1
1 120429 Sandra  Youden Frederikssund 200/08 200/11 400/19
2 62482 Rene Andersen Frederikssund 197/10 200/13 397/23
3 132493 Bjarne Binder Ganløse Skytteforening 195/08 194/10 389/18
4 138509 Julie Binder Ganløse Skytteforening 196/04 192/03 388/07

Riffel, 50m - Mesterskab Å2
1 81648 Anders Langhorn Frederikssund 197/08 194/09 391/17
2 65165 Claus Soares Petersen Ramløse Idrætsforening 193/03 194/07 387/10
3 137302 Bethina Sørensen Helsinge S&i - Skytteafd. 194/05 191/04 385/09
4 143336 Stefan Misfeldt Kvist- Ganløse Skytteforening 185/03 195/08 380/11
5 64428 Lizzie Schnor Søborg SG&I 194/04 186/04 380/08
6 105028 Anton Ellegaard Kreds 57, Ferslev, Skibby 189/02 189/02 378/04
7 105024 Agnete Sørensen Kreds 57, Ferslev, Skibby 190/03 188/03 378/06
8 99449 Puk Schnor Søborg SG&I 191/05 184/03 375/08
9 105043 Flemming Sørensen Kreds 57, Ferslev, Skibby 176/03 169/00 345/03
10 138521 Rasmus Hansen Frederikssund 174/02 168/02 342/04
11 143337 Simone Misfeldt Kvist- Ganløse Skytteforening 165/00 166/00 331/00

Riffel, 50m - Klasse BK1
1 130945 Nicklas Binder Ganløse Skytteforening 200/12
1 114370 Carl-Emil Asmussen Frederikssund 200/12
3 128745 Mikkel Thomsen Ganløse Skytteforening 199/14
4 136990 Tobias Felix Andersen Ølstykke Skytteforening 198/06
5 120507 Lars Illum Andersen Frederikssund 195/06
6 120510 Mads Illum Andersen Frederikssund 194/04

Riffel, 50m - Klasse BK2
1 130515 Mads Falk Sjelle Ølstykke Skytteforening 193/04

Riffel, 50m - Klasse BK3
1 144423 Magnus B. Pedersen Ganløse Skytteforening 197/07
2 134104 Elias Hold Mørkenborg Frederikssund 195/06
3 143258 Mads Bredahl Frederikssund 188/03
4 139442 Noah Misfeldt Kvist- Ganløse Skytteforening 171/01

Riffel, 50m - Klasse J1
1 126856 Andreas Zeeberg Helsinge S&i - Skytteafd. 200/09
2 134941 Siv Hegelund Ganløse Skytteforening 199/14
3 118779 Kasper Illum Andersen Frederikssund 196/06
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Riffel, 50m - Klasse J2
1 135719 Frederik Otte Ganløse Skytteforening 199/09
2 130503 Pauline Alling Dauglykke Skytteforening 198/12
3 112084 Dicte Møller Frederikssund 198/07
4 138606 Ditte-Marie Dahlgren Ganløse Skytteforening 196/06
5 105675 Victor Milter Jensen Frederikssund 194/05
6 135026 Jakob Iwanouw Frederikssund 193/06
7 142450 Cecilie Deichmann Ganløse Skytteforening 189/01
8 126084 Tobias Lund Ølstykke Skytteforening 186/05

Riffel, 50m - Klasse ST2
1 128348 Linas Zvirblis Blovstrød SG&I - 193/05

Riffel, 50m - Klasse ST3
1 121937 Rasmus Andersen Frederikssund 179/05

Riffel, 50m - Klasse SE1
1 71763 viggo jørgensen Helsinge S&i - Skytteafd. 196/13
2 104699 Henning Pries Helsinge S&i - Skytteafd. 196/07
3 61802 Peder Pilgaard Frederikssund 195/05
4 61327 Poul Henrik Brandt Frederikssund 194/07
5 65179 Bjørn Klaus Nath Nielsen Helsinge S&i - Skytteafd. 189/05

Riffel, 50m - Klasse Å1
1 120429 Sandra  Youden Frederikssund 200/08
2 62482 Rene Andersen Frederikssund 197/10
3 138509 Julie Binder Ganløse Skytteforening 196/04
4 132493 Bjarne Binder Ganløse Skytteforening 195/08

Riffel, 50m - Klasse Å2
1 81648 Anders Langhorn Frederikssund 197/08
2 137302 Bethina Sørensen Helsinge S&i - Skytteafd. 194/05
3 64428 Lizzie Schnor Søborg SG&I 194/04
4 65165 Claus Soares Petersen Ramløse Idrætsforening 193/03
5 99449 Puk Schnor Søborg SG&I 191/05
6 105024 Agnete Sørensen Kreds 57, Ferslev, Skibby 190/03
7 105028 Anton Ellegaard Kreds 57, Ferslev, Skibby 189/02
8 143336 Stefan Misfeldt Kvist- Ganløse Skytteforening 185/03
9 105043 Flemming Sørensen Kreds 57, Ferslev, Skibby 176/03
10 138521 Rasmus Hansen Frederikssund 174/02
11 143337 Simone Misfeldt Kvist- Ganløse Skytteforening 165/00
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